:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10253191

Oct 25, 2024 - 13:23 (UTC)

In epoch 320,412 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 126611 - 0.019434295 ETH®
49.59 USD

2 126612 - 0.065571430 ETH®
167.33 USD

3 126613 - 0.019434671 ETH®
49.59 USD

4 126614 - 0.019449988 ETH®
49.63 USD

S 126615 - 0.019433838 ETH®
49.59 USD

6 126617 - 0.019426759 ETH&
49.57 USD

7 126618 - 0.019435748 ETH®
49.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10253191
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/320412
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126611
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126612
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126613
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126614
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126615
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126617
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126618

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

126622

126626

126627

126628

126629

126630

126631

126632

126633

Validator Id

308781

Amount

- 0.019230846
49.07 USD

- 0.019284430
49.21 USD

- 0.019408452
49.52 USD

- 0.019410575
49.53 USD

- 0.019401470
49.51 USD

- 0.019471992
49.69 USD

- 0.019427095
49.57 USD

- 0.019429705
49.58 USD

- 0.019470068
49.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.046169709
117.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126622
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126626
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126627
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126628
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126629
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126630
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126631
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126632
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/126633
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/308781

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



