

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 23:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10253191</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 25, 2024 · 13:23 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,412</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>126611</u>	- 0.019434295 ETH ⊘ 49.59 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>126612</u>	- 0.065571430 ETH ↔ 167.33 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>126613</u>	- 0.019434671 ETH ↔ 49.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>126614</u>	- 0.019449988 ETH ⊘ 49.63 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>126615</u>	- 0.019433838 ETH ↔ 49.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>126617</u>	- 0.019426759 ETH ⊘ 49.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>126618</u>	- 0.019435748 ETH ⊘ 49.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>126622</u>	- 0.019230846 ETH 🐼 49.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>126626</u>	- 0.019284430 ETH ③ 49.21 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>126627</u>	- 0.019408452 ETH ↔ 49.52 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>126628</u>	- 0.019410575 ETH 🐼 49.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>126629</u>	- 0.019401470 ETH 😔 49.51 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>126630</u>	- 0.019471992 ETH ③ 49.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>126631</u>	- 0.019427095 ETH 🐼 49.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>126632</u>	- 0.019429705 ETH ③ 49.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>126633</u>	- 0.019470068 ETH 49.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	308781	+ 0.046169709 ETH 😔
		117.82 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.